
NAWR 2025 SUMMIT ATTENDEES
FIRST Name LAST NAME COMPANY EMAIL
Andrew Adams Wine Business Media andrew@winebusiness.com
Dan Allen WeShip Express dallen@weshipexpress.com
Ben Aneff Tribeca Wines ben@tribecawine.com
Dave Bellon Wine Business Media dbellon@winebusiness.com
Azziza BenSaid SommPicks azziza@sommpicks.com
Hortense Bernard Millesima hobernard@millesima.com
David Bernat Woodcliff/Cambridge Wines david@cambridgewinesnj.com
Nick Bodkins Boisson (SBG subsidiary) nick@boisson.nyc
Arnaud Brachet ABCK Corp arnaud@abck-corp.com
Chorok Brachet ABCK Corp chorok2000@gmail.com
Rob Bradshaw MGX Beverage rbradshaw@mgxbeverage.com
Elizabeth Butler Vine Connections elizabeth@vineconnections.com
Damien Chabaud-Arnault Business France damien.chabaud-arnault@businessfrance.fr
Kimbery Charles Charles Communications kcharles@charlescomm.com
Haim Chasman City Hive haimc@cithive.net
Roger Clayton Strike Kerr & Johns roger@alcohol.law
Jordan Cohen Brick and Mortar Legal PC jordan@brickandmortarlegal.com
Michael Cohoon Boisset Collection mike.cohoon@boisset.com
David Dennigmann Wine Direct Fulfillment david.dennigmann@winedirect.com
Anthony Dinelli Woodcliff/Cambridge Wines anthony@cambridgewinesnj.com
Daniel Dinelli Woodcliff/Cambridge Wines daniel@cambridgewinesnj.com
Bri Dorr WeShip Express bri@weshipexpressgroup.com
Robert Epstein Epstein Seif )orter & Beau rdepstein@aol.com
Michelle Erland Colangelo Partners merland@colangelopr.com
Connor Ernst Grand Cru Liquid Assets Connor@grandcruliquidassets.com
Tom Flickinger Flickinger Fine Wine tom@flickwine.com
Harry Fong Vintage Wine Merchants harry@vintagewinemerchants.com
Scott Forrest Martine's Wines scott@mwines.com
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Dustin Fults WeShip Express bri@weshipexpressgroup.com
Gabrielle Gaeto Sotheby's Wine Gabrielle.Gaeto@sothebys.com
Gillian Garrett Gillian Garrett Law PC gillian@gilliangarrettlaw.com
Brendan Graham Wine-Searcher Brendan.Graham@wine-searcher.com
W. Blake Gray Wine-Searcher wblakegray@gmail.com
Arie Gurevitch Boisson (SBG subsidiary) arie@studiobeveragegroup.com
Allister Hamilton Wine-Searcher allister.hamilton@wine-searcher.com
Justin Hammer B-21 justin@b-21.com
Steven Harrison VinoShipper (Zero Link) steven@vinoshipper.com
John Hinman Hinman & Carmichael JHinman@beveragelaw.com
Paul Kavanagh BevSuite Inc. paul@bevsuite.com
Erin Kelleher Hinman & Carmichael LLP cramos@beveragelaw.com
Tom Kerr Strike Kerr & Johns tom@alcohol.law
Kim Komacki Connoissuer Wine Logistics West Kim - cwl-west.com <kim@cwl-west.com>
Shiba Kumar WeShip Express
Kate Laughlin Martine's Wines kate@mwines.com
Eric Lent COSTCO elent@costco.com
Aaron Levine Buchalter, APC alevine@buchalter.com
Karen MacNeil Speaker karen@karenmacneil.com
Bryan Maletis fatcork bryan@fatcork.com
Greg Martellotto Big Hammer Wines greg@bighammerwines.com
Rachel Martin Oceano Wines rachel@oceanowines.com
Tim Matz Connoissuer Wine Logistics West kim@cwl-west.com
Adrian Medina WeShip Express bri@weshipexpressgroup.com
JayCei Miller First Bottle Wines jmiller@lastbottlewines.com
Amit Nischal Winecare Logistics amit@winecarelogistics.com
Jeremy Noye Morrell jeremyn@morrellwine.com
Sean O'Leary O'Leary Law and Policy Group LLC sean.oleary@olearylpgroup.com
Catherine Ostrand WeShip Express
Alexander Pagon Third Leaf Partners apagon@thirdleafpartners.com
Dave Parker Benchmark Wine Group dave@benchmarkwine.com
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Mark Parrotto Worldwide Cargo Services Inc. Mark@worldwidecargogroup.com
Daniel Posner Grapes The Wine Company daniel@grapesthewineco.com
Halle Priester FedEx Corporation halle.priester@fedex.com
Alex Rafla Clarendon Capital arafla@clarendoncap.com
Tripp Rea Boisson (SBG subsidiary)
Zachary Reeves Hinman & Carmichael
Anthony Scotto Scotto Cellars ascotto@scottocellars.com
Melissa Short Universal Intermodal Services MShort@universallogistics.com
Harmon Skurnik Skurnik Wine & Spirits
Pawel Smolarkiewicz Wine Shipping Pawel.Smolarkiewicz@wineshipping.com
Mark Sniderman Sniderman Law mark@snidermanlaw.com
Pam Stayer Freelance Journalist strayerpam@mac.com
Robbie Stevens Liv-ex LTD robbie@liv-ex.copm
Taylor Stevens VinoShipper (Zero Link)
Tracy Sweeney Tomorrow Cellars tracy@tomorrowcellars.com
Lisa Tam Grand Cru Liquid Assets lisa.tam@grandcruliquidassets.com
William Tomaszewski Wine.com LLC wtomaszewski1@gmail.com
Blake Van Treese First Bottle Wines bvantreese@lastbottlewines.com
Tom Wark NAWR tom@nawr.org
Devin Warner The Chicago Wine Company devin@tcwc.com
Calvin Webster BevSuite Inc. calvin@bevsuite.com
Allyssa Wickstrom Wineshipping allyssa.wickstrom@wineshipping.com
Deborah Parker Wong Tasting Panel Magazine dpw@sommjournal.com
Paul Zitarelli Full Pull Wines paul@fullpullwines.com
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